VUID

1004273329

1004257823

1004268806

1004273408

1004295702

1004268899

1004268658

1004279940

1191345407

1202751979

1004550384

1060410019

1004567121

1004923485

1142054458

1005344822

2200171576

1035969229

1004300007

1005343165

1004265056

1004265060

1011748252

1004298007

1004298011

1162300441

1004935171

1004943049

1061204892

Voter Name

DEEDS,B J

DEEDS, PEGGY

JOHNSON, DATRY

JOHNSON, ELLENDER

KING, SHIRLEY L

PARRISH, JUDITH ANN

PARRISH, ROBERT E

CASSADY, ELONDA

DANIEL,BILLIE RUTH

DUNAVANT, MICHAEL LEE

DUNLAP, GARY DALE

GUERRERO, DONNA LYNN

JOHNSON, JUDITH WARD

KASPRZYK, DAVID MICHAEL

KELLEY, BARBARA LEGGETT

KENNEMORE, DORIS FAYE

LEGGETT, JEAN AMANDA

LILLIE,MICHAEL JAMES

MARX, RISA

MCDONALD, SHARRON

RATLIFF,BILLY JOE

RATLIFF, DARLINE

REED, RICKY DON

SKEWES, PEARL A

SKEWES, RICHARD J

TIDWELL, SABRINA ANN

WEBB, ANDREA

WEBB, IVAN B

WHITE, CHAD DOUGLAS

Voting
Method 1

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV

EV



1004268071

1004277292

1022300345

1190566337

1004272491

1004272502

1022312662

1008782124

1022678040

1011959692

1011896703

1020713982

1004264246

2196970895

1057608405

2148266958

1004291979

1004291980

1165690453

1001681494

1004577650

1023719346

1004530591

2148057946

1004549155

1004549164

1014430678

2198519391

1004291998

1004292008

1004537921

BARRON, JANICE SUE

BARRON, ROBERT LANO

BEDGOOD, MARK BENTON

FULLER, THOMAS HAROLD

SHELTON, CINDY KAY

SHELTON, DARRELL LEE

SPENCER,MARGARET A

WALL, BRUCE RAY

WALL, RHONDA CURRY

CURINGTON, BECKY JONES

CURINGTON IITI,CALVIN
OVERTON

IRVINE, CYNDI JEAN

JONES, MARY NOVOTNY

OGREN, IRENE

SULLIVAN, JOHN KENNETH

SULLIVAN, KARIM TANUS

WALLACE, JESSIE EARL

WALLACE, TRUDY KELLEY

BROWN, RICHARD EUGENE

BEARD, KATHIE ELIZABETH

DAVIS,MICHAEL KEITH

GREENMAN, JOHN ROBERT

POSEY, DEENA SANDERS

BEARD, JERRY ANN

KASTER, BARBARA JEANNE

KASTER,MICHAEL EDWARD

NEWLAND, KATHY ANN

NEWLAND, ROBERT S

WARNER, KATHANN EVANS

WARNER, ROGER D

WILBORN, LOYCE
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EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV
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EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV
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EV

EV

EV
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EV

EV



1004575037

1004714861

1004524878

1178362769

2002568931

1004580755

1004580583

1000946325

1077385529

1004537403

1004537419

2109949360

1110972408

1004569124

1100515029

1038725803

1004561180

1004561198

1084175032

1015163594

1004983777

1093257993

1079935407

1031250641

1031250687

1004573620

1004573631

1043777897

1142631577

1004547751

1194352700

PALOS, JOE LEWIS
PICONE, DONNA CAROL
THOMAS, GAYLAND DRAKE
BEUERLEIN, ROBERT JOHN
DENNING, LINDA WHEELER
DOCKERY, JIMMY VERDELL
DOCKERY, SUSAN DIANNE
FAUGHN, DEBRA MARIE
FLANNERY, LINDA LEE
HILL,MARILYN RUTH
HILL, THOMAS WESLEY
JOHNSON, LOU VAUGHN
JOHNSON, PEGGY JONES
KENNEDY, ANNETTE
KILGORE, WILLIAM CARSON
DEPEW, JOHN HENRY
THOMAS, ELMER EARL
THOMAS, NORA JEAN
BUNDY, PATRICIA SCOTT
CLAY, PEGGY WILSON
CLAY, RICHARD DUNCAN
FERGUSON, CYNTHIA SUE
GRAHAM, JANIE HODGES
LAUKONEN, DOROTHY ANN
LAUKONEN, EUGENE GARY
MCNEELEY, BOBBY
MCNEELEY, BONNIE
MEISETSCHLEAGER, WARNIE F
PODJENSKI, MATTHEW JAMES
RASH, ROSE RASMUSSEN

RENEAU, THERESA ANN
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EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV
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EV
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1015045591

1004560524

1047218875

1047277296

1189980705

1015339733

2186728055

2184527606

2165154186

1018894442

1004559948

1004923693

2003800916

1004277510

2160754576

1004584529

1004579075

1211127202

1004553143

1004553158

1011956238

1178100908

1021911211

1021911230

1004548484

1004570411

1136400217

1015690918

2141479217

1119578084

1119578097

RICHMOND, CHRISTA R
RICHMOND, STEVEN ALLEN
SHIPLEY, DENISE G
SHIPLEY, LARRY W
WELLS, PAUL DAVID
WILKIE, DANNY HOWARD
FLICKINGER, DAVID RANDEL
FLICKINGER, JENNIFER
FLICKINGER,RILEY
JOLES, DELAINA LEE
WALLER, DARRELL RAY
WILLIAMS, JAY DAN
WILLTAMS, TANDRA SUE
BENNETT, JOHN M
FORRESTER, ALEXIS ANNE
FRENCH, SHARON PIEL
MOORE, KEITH ALAN
MOORE, TRACEY ORR
TEKELL, JANET
TEKELL, PAUL
WILLTAMS, CHRYAL
LEE,ELIZABETH
STEELY, JERRY A
STEELY, MARY ANN
THOMPSON JR, BURWELL JOHN
LONG, JEAN DAETTE
BUTLER JR, ROBERT DEAN
MCFARLAND, JOSEPH DEDAN
MINOTTI,MARY ELIZABETH
ROCKETT, MARILYN BUTLER

ROCKETT, THOMAS CHESLEY

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV



2141000280

1079042893

1052182189

1044137741

1046179798

1121143037

1004960472

1010788220

1022341032

1014162784

1004987642

1004987661

1124530623

1004300886

1142777790

2143824754

1015326347

1004568323

1085400527

1004258532

1004288967

1004924422

1004261790

1004261800

1004958847

1004958834

1013807222

1004941756

1174923605

1012266150

1015494393

SABOURIN, MITCHEL JAMES
BROWN,WILLIAM KEITH
JOHNSON, DIANE TAYLOR

JOHNSON, RANDY LEE

ROBERTSON, SHIRLEY JOANN
SHANKS, HENRY EUBANK

ALBRITTON, HELEN PENLAND

BILTZ, FREDERICK STUART

COPSEY, CHERIT J
COPSEY, DARRELL ALLAN
DILL,JOY BUTLER
DILL, RANDY JACK
GIBBS,AMY C
HARRIS, GERRY MATHEY
RICH, VAL KEATON
SOTELO, RENE ANVAR
WARRINGTON, DEBRA SUE

BOONE, CHRISTOPHER JUDE

JACKSON, COREY RENERD
KIRK,ALBERT KELLY
KIRK, LESLIE KAY
KLOCK, JACOB THEODORE

LIPSCOMB, RICHARD LEWIS

LIPSCOMB, TAMMIE VIOLA
NELSON, JUDITH
NELSON, WAYNE

SHAFFER, RHONDA RUTH

BARCLAY, JAMES DEAN
BICHELL, DONALD HERBERT
BICHELL, MARIA THERESA

BRADWAY, ROBIN DIANA
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EV

EV

EV

EV
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EV
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EV

EV
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1052726928

1022350431

2003522874

1004991225

1004981809

1004984800

1004984816

1004953729

1005184115

1030030934

1004577700

1004924077

1081874862

1159004161

1004994126

1004931432

1004277360

1004931445

1004953370

1085267745

1171363381

1004942734

1026826071

1182565025

1017176068

1004976568

1013251502

1084757876

1004971018

1004966021

1106154205

CONNOLLY, JUDY KATE

CONNOLLY, THOMAS EDWARD

COTTERMAN, SANDRA RAE

DOUGLAS, BRETT OWEN

DOUGLAS, DIANE

KEATHLEY, SARAH CLOWER

KEATHLEY, STEPHEN A

KIRK,VICKIE LANEACE

LINNELL, GREGORY THEODORE

MARKERT, CARL RAY

PRYOR, CINDY UPCHURCH

RAY, JANE

REED, MARY PATRICIA

RIOS,MATTHEW CHRISTIAN

SMITH, CLIFTON WAYNE

SMITH, JACK K

SMITH, PATTIE ANN

SMITH, PEGGY

STOVER, BONNIE RUBY-
YVONNE

VARGO, JERRY LEE

VARGO, TTRESSA HAMMONDS

WHEELOCK, FRANK SANSOM

WHEELOCK, PATRICIA PUTNAM

WILKIE, GLENN EDWARD

COX, JANET DENISE

HARRISON, THOMAS CARTER

HOLMES, VICKIE LYNN

MALDONADO, MARTIN PUENTE

MELTON, CINDA

MORGAN, KATHY LEDBETTER

TETREAULT, LISA INGRAM
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1106154019

1004950770

1136434835

2201197484

2183646327

1004920814

2147371946

1029974997

1005003433

1009637098

1011047492

1064792537

1172211479

1019247257

1013076237

1032164235

TETREAULT, ROLAND BRUCE
WINN, POLLY ANN

CHRISTENSEN, WADE RICHARD

CHRISTENSEN, WESLEY
ROBERT

HICKS, SHERYL CONSTANCE

PORTER, ALVA JEAN

WHITE, ROBERT AMOS

HIGNIGHT, ROY DEAN

PUTMAN, JAMYE ANN

PUTMAN, JIMMY EUGENE

PUTMAN, WILLIAM RUSSELL

MACKEY, MONTE RAY

MACKEY, SANDRA KAYE

MUIR, JENNIFER RUTH

MUIR, ROBERT DAVID

PRICE, RAYMOND EARL

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV
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